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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice Men 1m 18-34

Simon Shaw -- Amersham Swimming Club 1
101B 1 1.3 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 3.5   15.0 22.50 41.35  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 69.10  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 93.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Michel Angel Aldea Lopera -- Club Natación Master Madrid 2
101B 1 1.3 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.0 13.00 13.00  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 22.10 35.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 6.0   9.5 14.25 49.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 76.35  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice Men 1m 35-49

Iván García Rodrigo -- Paris Aquatique 1
101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 14.40 14.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 34.70  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 55.95  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 82.95  Back Dive ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice Men 1m 50+

Lothar Freitag -- SV Neptun Aachen 1
5211A 1 1.8 5.5 7.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 6.0   20.0 34.00 61.00  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 85.30  Reverse Dive

101A 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 110.50  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice Men 3m 18-34

Fredrik Valaert -- RGSC Schoonspringen Gent 1
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 55.05  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 80.25  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5   13.0 24.70 104.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Simon Shaw -- Amersham Swimming Club 2
101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 3.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 51.30  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 76.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   14.0 26.60 102.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Michel Angel Aldea Lopera -- Club Natación Master Madrid 3
101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 41.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 3.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 17.50 58.75  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.0 6.0 4.0   11.5 21.85 80.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Novice Men 3m 35-49



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Iván García Rodrigo -- Paris Aquatique 1
101C 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 15.60 33.80  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 22.80 56.60  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 56.60 1Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice Men Platform 18-34

Fredrik Valaert -- RGSC Schoonspringen Gent 1
101B 5 1.3 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 47.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 70.45  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 94.25  Armstand Somersault

Rolandas Matulevičius -- Vilnius Diving Lithuania 2
102C 5 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Somersault

202C 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Back Somersault

600A 5 1.5 1.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5   7.0 10.50 10.50  Armstand Dive

612C 5 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5   7.5 11.25 21.75  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice Women 1m 18-34

Eirini Papadopoulos -- Paris Aquatique 1
101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 37.40 63.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 96.20  Reverse Somersault

401B 1 1.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 34.50 130.70  Inward Dive

Linda Taal [P] -- PSV Schoonspringen 2
401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 52.50  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 84.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 111.50  Back Somersault

Eline van der Meulen -- SBC2000 3
101C 1 1.2 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 54.00  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 85.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 106.20  Inward Dive

Costanza Giannì -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 4
101C 1 1.2 2.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 7.0   16.5 23.10 39.30  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0   15.0 21.00 60.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 4.0   8.0 12.00 72.30  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice Women 1m 35-49

Julia Smethurst -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 1
101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 44.50  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 66.20  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 90.00  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice Women 1m 50+

Annie Heins -- HZZIAN 1
100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump (Novice)

5101A 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 19.20 39.20  Forward Jump ½ Twist (Novice)

200A 1 1.1 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 22.00 61.20  Back Jump (Novice)

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 79.20  Forward Dive

Joke van der Harst -- HZZIAN 2
100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump (Novice)

5101A 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 33.20  Forward Jump ½ Twist (Novice)

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 57.85  Back Dive

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 20.30 78.15  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice Women 3m 18-34

Eirini Papadopoulos -- Paris Aquatique 1
100B 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Jump (Novice)

101B 3 1.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 41.40  Forward Dive

200B 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 5.0 8.0 7.0   19.5 27.30 68.70  Back Jump (Novice)

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 93.90  Inward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice Women 3m 35-49

Julia Smethurst -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 1
100A 3 1.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 18.70 18.70  Forward Jump (Novice)

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 45.30  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   16.5 21.45 66.75  Inward Dive

200A 3 1.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   17.0 18.70 85.45  Back Jump (Novice)

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice Women Platform 18-34

Linda Taal [P] -- PSV Schoonspringen 1
101C 5 1.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 14.40 14.40  Forward Dive

600A 5 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   13.5 20.25 34.65  Armstand Dive

612C 5 1.5 5.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.0   14.0 21.00 55.65  Armstand Somersault

621A 5 1.7 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 22.10 77.75  Armstand Back ½ Somersault

Vicki Whyte -- SV Neptun Aachen 2
301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 18.40  Reverse Dive

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.5   15.5 20.15 38.55  Forward Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 59.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 5.0   12.0 18.00 77.35  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice Women Platform 35-49

Julia Smethurst -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 1
600A 5 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Armstand Dive

611A 5 1.8 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0   7.0 12.60 34.35  Armstand Forward ½ Somersault

100A 5 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 51.35  Forward Jump (Novice)

101C 5 1.2 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 14.40 65.75  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 18-24

Sebas van Baarsen -- Saltor 1
401A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 37.80  Inward Dive

403B 1 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0   22.0 52.80 90.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.0 46.20 136.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 50.70 187.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 46.00 233.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 276.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 43.75 320.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Michael Hesselink -- Aquarijn 2
101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 57.85  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 91.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 130.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 3.0 4.5 6.0   15.0 36.00 166.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

404C 1 2.8 3.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0   12.0 33.60 199.85  Inward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.5 3.0   9.5 19.00 218.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Johnny Hertogs -- PSV Schoonspringen 3
101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 44.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 69.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 97.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 128.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   17.5 38.50 166.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 28.80 195.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

Mihai Provera -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 4
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 3.0   12.5 20.00 41.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5   4.0 9.60 51.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5   9.5 15.20 66.25  Reverse Dive

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 22.05 88.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 21.70 110.00  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 136.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jacopo Coraggio -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 5
101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 41.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 0.5 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.5   3.0 6.60 47.80  Forward Double Somersault

301C 1 1.6 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0   7.0 11.20 59.00  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   8.5 12.75 71.75  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.0 25.20 96.95  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 125.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 25-29

Emiliano Boldacchini -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 1
103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 81.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 42.90 124.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 164.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5331D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 44.00 208.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401A 1 1.8 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.5 7.0   22.0 39.60 247.70  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 25-29

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 289.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Fabian Castermans -- PSV Schoonspringen 2
103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 38.25 73.95  Reverse Dive

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 111.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 50.40 162.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 204.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 245.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 280.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jerry Lefebvre -- RGSC Schoonspringen Gent 3
105B 1 2.6 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0   6.5 16.90 16.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 35.65 52.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 96.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 129.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 48.40 178.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 226.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 47.50 273.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Donovan Watchman -- Saltor 4
103B 1 1.7 9.5 8.0 5.5 7.0 8.0   23.0 39.10 39.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 30.75 69.85  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 43.00 112.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 139.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 48.75 187.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 238.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.5   7.5 19.50 257.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Erwin Kropff -- HZZIAN 5
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 66.85  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 95.65  Reverse Dive

5111A 1 1.8 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 127.15  Forward Dive ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 173.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 45.10 219.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 256.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dennis van Toer -- Joop Stotijn/DSZ 6
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 34.40 70.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 32.30 103.25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 33.00 136.25  Inward Dive

5134D 1 2.6 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.0 15.60 151.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 189.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 235.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Fredrik Valaert -- RGSC Schoonspringen Gent 7
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 51.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 79.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 25.50 104.90  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 6.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 134.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.0 16.80 151.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 30.00 181.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 25-29

Ramon Alvarez -- Club Natación Master Madrid 8
101B 1 1.3 2.0 2.0 4.5 1.5 1.0   5.5 7.15 7.15  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 28.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 57.00  Forward Double Somersault

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 20.25 77.25  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 104.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 32.30 137.05  Back Dive

202A 1 1.7 2.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 159.15  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 6 18:15,  07 March 2010

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 30-34

Ivan Dupont -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 1
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 52.70  Back Dive

5111A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 86.00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 22.00 108.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 145.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 35.65 181.05  Forward Double Somersault

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 217.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alfredo Ottaviani -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 2
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 48.00  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 81.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 3.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5   7.0 16.10 97.10  Forward Double Somersault

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 26.40 123.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 24.00 147.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 22.05 169.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Frédéric Weisz -- Paris Aquatique 3
101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 43.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 21.60 64.90  Reverse Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 87.85  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 115.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 143.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.5 3.5   10.0 22.00 165.05  Forward Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 35-39

Simone Orioli -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 1
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 68.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5   8.5 19.55 87.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 121.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 169.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   8.5 20.40 190.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 1 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 43.40 233.70  Inward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 35-39

Eduardo Fedriani Espejo -- Club Natación Master Madrid 2
201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 57.40  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5   13.0 22.10 79.50  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 115.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 40.70 156.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.5 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0   7.5 18.00 174.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 203.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Mikel Hanique -- PSV Schoonspringen 3
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 44.95  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 73.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 96.25  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 119.50  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 145.90  Reverse Somersault

102C 1 1.4 2.0 1.0 2.5 2.0 3.5   6.5 9.10 155.00  Forward Somersault

George Sandu -- Nogent Natation 4
5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 1 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0   7.5 18.75 53.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 82.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 82.95 1Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 115.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 141.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 141.45 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 40-44

Emilio Ratia Vidal -- Club Natación Master Madrid 1
103B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 40.80 40.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 59.80 100.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0   25.0 60.00 160.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 8.0 9.5 8.5 9.5 8.5   26.5 45.05 205.65  Reverse Dive

5111A 1 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 42.30 247.95  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   27.0 59.40 307.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 41.60 348.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Marc Amand -- Nogent Natation 2
5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 34.00 71.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   10.5 25.20 97.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 31.25 128.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 35.20 163.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 33.60 197.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

304C 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 43.70 240.75  Reverse Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 40-44

Bryan Ditchburn -- Amersham Swimming Club 3
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 74.45  Forward Double Somersault

301A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 106.85  Reverse Dive

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 144.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 182.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 221.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 221.15 1Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Richard Heraty -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 4
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 35.20 67.50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 5.0   11.5 23.00 90.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

204C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 118.00  Back Double Somersault

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 148.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 24.20 172.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 195.45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Emmanuel Urban -- Plongeon Club de Strasbourg 5
101B 1 1.3 3.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   11.5 14.95 14.95  Forward Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 26.00 40.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 5.0 6.0 2.5   11.5 18.40 59.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 88.60  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   19.0 34.20 122.80  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 154.70  Forward Double Somersault

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 181.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Brian Corcoran -- Stockholmspolisens IF 6
101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 39.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 72.65  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 94.25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 119.00  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 145.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 174.85  Back Somersault

Frank Flores -- Amersham Swimming Club 7
201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 47.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 66.70  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 89.90  Reverse Dive

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 110.90  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 16.00 126.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.5   7.5 10.50 137.40  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 45-49

Frits Adelmeyer -- PSV Schoonspringen 1
401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0   25.0 37.50 37.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 40.80 78.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0   23.5 56.40 134.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 56.40 191.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 41.40 232.50  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 45-49

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 44.10 276.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 49.45 326.05  Forward Double Somersault

Harrie Van Etten -- PSV Schoonspringen 2
103B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 64.60  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 95.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 123.65  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 164.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 196.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 242.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Didier Simorre -- Nogent Natation 3
201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 62.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 97.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 123.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 150.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 179.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 24.15 203.25  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Frank P. Thielen -- Turngemeinde Oberlahnstein 4
101A 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

301A 1 1.8 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 20.70 45.90  Reverse Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 69.70  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 28.80 98.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 34.20 132.70  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 29.70 162.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 192.10  Forward Double Somersault

Marc Siebers -- SBC2000 5
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 18.00 39.00  Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 57.40  Reverse Somersault

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 81.90  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 108.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 130.80  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 156.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 50-54

Gerhard Bayer -- SV Heimstetten 1
103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.5   12.0 20.40 20.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 7.0   16.5 28.05 48.45  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 78.85  Back Dive

102A 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 113.25  Forward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 31.45 144.70  Back Somersault ½ Twist

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 169.50  Inward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 50-54

Frans van der Meulen -- SBC2000 2
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 53.30  Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.5 24.80 78.10  Reverse Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 100.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 126.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 153.90  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 55-59

Jim McNally -- Highgate/Beaumont 1
101A 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 29.40 29.40  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 65.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 100.20  Inward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 137.10  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 167.70  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5   18.5 35.15 202.85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 60-64

Giovanni Dolcimascolo -- ShaRK 1
104B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 4.5   15.5 35.65 35.65  Forward Double Somersault

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 35.65 71.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 102.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   15.5 34.10 136.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 37.40 174.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 210.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 70-74

John Deininger -- Kaunas Salto 1
201A 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Back Dive

5111A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 70.00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 105.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 39.60 145.30  Reverse Dive

5223D 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 33.35 178.65  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 75-79

Heinz Weisbarth -- 1. Schwimm-Verein Köln e.V. 1
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 69.70  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 101.20  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 139.20  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5124D 1 2.3 2.0 2.0 2.5 5.0 5.0   9.5 21.85 161.05  Forward Somersault 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 75-79

Robert Townsend -- RTW Monson Diving Club 2
101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 41.50  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.0 27.00 68.50  Back Somersault

201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 98.25  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 24.05 122.30  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 1m 85+

Adolf Klöver -- TPSG Köln 1
101A 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 7.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 51.00  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.5   17.0 30.60 81.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 103.20  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 18-24

Sebas van Baarsen -- Saltor 1
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   20.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 55.35 103.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.5 32.20 135.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 42.00 177.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 37.80 215.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5   10.5 31.50 246.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 57.40 304.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Mihai Provera -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 2
101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 46.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.0   16.5 36.30 82.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 17.55 100.35  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 123.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 149.25  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 175.60  Back Dive

Jacopo Coraggio -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 3
101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 39.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 71.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 71.80 1Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 71.80 1Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 15.60 87.40  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 18.05 105.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 25-29

Fabian Castermans -- PSV Schoonspringen 1
201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0   22.5 40.50 40.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 39.90 80.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 36.80 117.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 25-29

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 160.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 48.00 208.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 250.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0   22.5 56.25 306.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Donovan Watchman -- Saltor 2
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   17.5 31.50 61.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 91.50  Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.0   18.0 43.20 134.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 3 2.1 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 6.0   25.0 52.50 187.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0   22.0 52.80 240.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   17.0 45.90 285.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Emiliano Boldacchini -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 3
101B 3 1.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 36.75 36.75  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 36.80 73.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 43.20 116.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 32.90 149.65  Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 193.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 40.95 234.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   20.5 41.00 275.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Jerry Lefebvre -- RGSC Schoonspringen Gent 4
105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 45.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 45.15 90.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   20.5 43.05 133.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 2.5 6.0 2.5 2.5 4.0   9.0 22.50 156.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 48.00 204.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5235D 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 240.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

5152B 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   11.5 34.50 275.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dennis van Toer -- Joop Stotijn/DSZ 5
103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 4.5   19.0 34.20 67.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 106.90  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 128.60  Inward Dive

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 37.50 166.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 212.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 253.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Erwin Kropff -- HZZIAN 6
101A 3 1.6 7.5 8.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 64.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0   24.0 43.20 108.00  Back Dive

301A 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.5 23.00 131.00  Reverse Dive

5111A 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 34.00 165.00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 198.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   20.0 38.00 236.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 30-34

Ivan Dupont -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 1
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 30-34

201A 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   16.0 30.40 59.20  Back Dive

5111A 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 3.0   17.0 34.00 93.20  Forward Dive ½ Twist

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 20.30 113.50  Inward Dive

5411A 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 142.00  Inward Dive ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 181.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.5 20.40 202.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Frédéric Weisz -- Paris Aquatique 2
101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 41.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301A 3 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 19.00 60.05  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 90.65  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 123.65  Back Dive ½ Twist

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 22.00 145.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   8.5 18.70 164.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alfredo Ottaviani -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 3
101B 3 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 18.75  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0   11.5 18.40 37.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 32.40 69.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 91.95  Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 1.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.0   5.0 10.50 102.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 126.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301C 3 1.8 0.5 1.5 1.0 2.5 1.0   3.5 6.30 132.75  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 35-39

Simone Orioli -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 1
101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 25.90 57.40  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 88.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 35.70 124.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.5   14.5 30.45 154.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 24.30 179.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 213.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Mikel Hanique -- PSV Schoonspringen 2
101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 49.40  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 81.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 106.90  Back Dive

302C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 129.85  Reverse Somersault

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 157.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 193.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

George Sandu -- Nogent Natation (withdrew) 3
5231D 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

103B 3 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 40-44

Marc Amand -- Nogent Natation 1
5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 38.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 76.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 116.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 156.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5333D 3 2.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.5   16.0 40.00 196.35  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 233.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0   5.5 14.85 248.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Emmanuel Urban -- Plongeon Club de Strasbourg 2
103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   14.5 24.65 49.45  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 23.75 73.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0   17.0 30.60 103.80  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 137.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   9.5 20.90 157.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   21.5 43.00 200.95  Back Dive ½ Twist

Brian Corcoran -- Stockholmspolisens IF 3
101A 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 41.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 2.5 3.5 3.0 1.5 1.5   7.0 13.30 54.50  Back Dive

301A 3 2.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 81.50  Reverse Dive

312C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 22.50 104.00  Reverse Flying Somersault

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 137.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 19.80 156.80  Back Somersault

Frank Flores -- Amersham Swimming Club 4
201A 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 27.55  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 5.0   9.0 18.00 45.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 65.55  Back Somersault

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 90.75  Reverse Dive

101A 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 112.35  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 18.75 131.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 16.90 148.00  Inward Dive

Bryan Ditchburn -- Amersham Swimming Club 5
105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 33.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 61.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 2.0   2.5 5.00 66.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 35.15 101.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0   2.0 5.40 107.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 19.95 127.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 2.5   1.5 3.00 130.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Richard Heraty -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 6
103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0   12.5 27.50 47.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 1.5 0.5 2.0   2.0 4.20 51.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 75.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 2.0 1.0 3.5 0.5 2.0   5.0 12.00 87.45  Inward Double Somersault

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 110.85  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 3.5 3.5   7.0 14.00 124.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Masters Men 3m 45-49



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Frits Adelmeyer -- PSV Schoonspringen 1
403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 43.05 43.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 39.60 82.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 120.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 43.00 163.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 50.40 214.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 59.40 273.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0   15.0 42.00 315.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Harrie Van Etten -- PSV Schoonspringen 2
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 57.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 92.95  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 121.65  Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 159.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 197.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 243.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Frank P. Thielen -- Turngemeinde Oberlahnstein 3
101A 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

5111A 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 2.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 49.00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 73.70  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 103.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 30.60 134.30  Back Somersault

103A 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 21.85 156.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 25.20 181.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Didier Simorre -- Nogent Natation 4
5211A 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 33.00 33.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 60.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 95.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 1.0 1.0 2.0 0.5 1.0   3.0 5.70 101.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 127.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 33.60 161.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 2.0 1.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   7.0 16.80 178.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 50-54

Gerhard Bayer -- SV Heimstetten 1
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 28.35 53.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 82.60  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0   13.5 24.30 106.90  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 135.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 162.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 55-59

Jim McNally -- Highgate/Beaumont 1
101A 3 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward Dive

5111A 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 62.80  Forward Dive ½ Twist

401A 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 95.10  Inward Dive

301A 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.5 33.00 128.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 165.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 55-59

5311A 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 35.70 201.60  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 60-64

Giovanni Dolcimascolo -- ShaRK 1
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 66.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 101.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 37.80 138.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 171.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   8.0 20.00 191.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 70-74

John Deininger -- Kaunas Salto 1
113B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 29.70 29.70  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 37.05 66.75  Back Dive

301A 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 25.00 91.75  Reverse Dive

203A 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 131.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 169.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 75-79

Heinz Weisbarth -- 1. Schwimm-Verein Köln e.V. 1
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 52.55  Back Dive

301A 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0   15.0 30.00 82.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 34.65 117.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 34.00 151.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

Robert Townsend -- RTW Monson Diving Club 2
101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 20.15 43.95  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 2.5 5.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 67.70  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 21.00 88.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

101B 3 1.5 3.0 4.5 1.5 4.5 3.5   11.0 16.50 105.20  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men 3m 85+

Adolf Klöver -- TPSG Köln 1
101A 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward Dive

201A 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 5.0   13.0 24.70 49.50  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 84.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

101C 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 105.50  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men Platform 18-24

Johnny Hertogs -- PSV Schoonspringen 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men Platform 18-24

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 49.35  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 4.5   16.5 24.75 74.10  Inward Dive

600A 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 99.60  Armstand Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 128.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 151.00  Armstand Somersault

Michael Hesselink -- Aquarijn 2
101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 54.60  Inward Dive

612C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.5   15.5 23.25 77.85  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 100.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 135.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 2.0 1.5 0.5 2.0 2.0   5.5 13.20 148.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Simon Shaw -- Amersham Swimming Club 3
401B 10 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5   12.0 16.80 16.80  Inward Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 37.80  Forward Dive

5211A 7.5 2.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.0 30.00 67.80  Back Dive ½ Twist

612B 7.5 1.8 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0   3.0 5.40 73.20 2Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 97.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 124.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men Platform 25-29

Fabian Castermans -- PSV Schoonspringen 1
103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 36.80 68.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 100.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5   11.5 27.60 128.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 168.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

600A 10 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 194.40  Armstand Dive

Emiliano Boldacchini -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 2
101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0   17.0 28.90 58.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 87.40  Inward Dive

403B 5 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 34.80 122.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 153.65  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 25.20 178.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Jerry Lefebvre -- RGSC Schoonspringen Gent 3
103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 55.55  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 28.05 83.60  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 110.60  Inward Dive

5311A 5 1.9 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 3.5   12.0 22.80 133.40  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

612B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 25.50 158.90  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men Platform 25-29

Ramon Alvarez -- Club Natación Master Madrid 4
101B 5 1.3 3.5 3.5 2.0 2.0 1.5   7.5 9.75 9.75  Forward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 38.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

600A 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 21.00 59.65  Armstand Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 79.90  Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 119.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.5 17.85 137.35  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men Platform 30-34

Frédéric Weisz -- Paris Aquatique 1
101B 5 1.3 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 14.30 14.30  Forward Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 37.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 60.50  Inward Dive

5211A 5 1.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.0 21.60 82.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 26.25 108.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

202A 5 1.7 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.5 14.45 122.80  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men Platform 35-39

Eduardo Fedriani Espejo -- Club Natación Master Madrid 1
101B 5 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 56.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 90.30  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 120.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 147.75  Inward Dive

6221A 5 2.0 5.0 5.5 7.5 8.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 186.75  Armstand Back Somersault ½ Twist

Simone Orioli -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 2
101B 5 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 55.70  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 84.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 124.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 21.60 145.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.5   10.5 17.85 163.65  Armstand Somersault

Mikel Hanique -- PSV Schoonspringen 3
101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 46.55  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 70.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

611A 5 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 97.35  Armstand Forward ½ Somersault

612C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 119.10  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 23.10 142.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

George Sandu -- Nogent Natation (withdrew) 4
5231D 10 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 10 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 10 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 10 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

612B 10 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men Platform 40-44

Marc Amand -- Nogent Natation 1
5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 31.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 56.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   12.0 25.20 81.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 121.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 162.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 206.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Bryan Ditchburn -- Amersham Swimming Club 2
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.5 31.50 62.70  Back Dive

301A 7.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.5 3.5   9.5 19.00 81.70  Reverse Dive

403C 7.5 1.9 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 37.05 118.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 20.70 139.45  Armstand Somersault

105C 7.5 2.2 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 2.5   9.5 20.90 160.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Richard Heraty -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 3
600A 10 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Armstand Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 3.5 1.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   13.0 23.40 56.20  Armstand Somersault

101B 5 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 22.75 78.95  Forward Dive

103B 5 1.7 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5   8.0 13.60 92.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 119.75  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 143.00  Inward Dive

Brian Corcoran -- Stockholmspolisens IF 4
201A 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 28.50  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 46.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 17.25 64.15  Inward Dive

5211A 7.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.5   9.5 19.00 83.15  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 112.90  Back Somersault

301A 7.5 2.0 5.0 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 137.90  Reverse Dive

Frank Flores -- Amersham Swimming Club 5
201A 5 1.7 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Back Dive

5211A 5 1.8 2.5 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0   5.0 9.00 37.05  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 37.05 1Reverse Dive

101A 5 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 23.10 60.15  Forward Dive

103C 5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 60.15 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 5 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 17.50 77.65  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men Platform 45-49

Frits Adelmeyer -- PSV Schoonspringen 1
103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 85.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 39.95 125.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 167.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2.6 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 36.40 203.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 40.80 244.55  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men Platform 45-49

Didier Simorre -- Nogent Natation 2
301A 7.5 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 30.00 30.00  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 59.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 93.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 124.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 10 2.3 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.0 27.60 151.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 10 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 28.75 180.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Harrie Van Etten -- PSV Schoonspringen 3
103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 59.75  Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 93.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 119.35  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 28.35 147.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2.4 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.5 2.5   6.5 15.60 163.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Frank P. Thielen -- Turngemeinde Oberlahnstein 4
103B 5 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   10.5 17.85 17.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 5 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 19.80 37.65  Forward Dive

202C 5 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 59.40  Back Somersault

5211A 5 1.8 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 22.50 81.90  Back Dive ½ Twist

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 24.00 105.90  Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 1.5 1.0 1.0 2.5 2.5   5.0 11.00 116.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men Platform 50-54

Tony Hunter -- Southampton Diving Academy 1
612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 31.50 31.50  Armstand Somersault

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 60.75  Forward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 31.20 91.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

113B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 126.15  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 42.00 168.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Gerhard Bayer -- SV Heimstetten 2
103B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 3.5 5.0 2.5 4.5 2.0   10.5 22.05 47.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 5.0   10.0 21.00 68.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 95.55  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 2.0 4.5 2.0 4.0 2.5   8.5 17.00 112.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men Platform 60-64

Giovanni Dolcimascolo -- ShaRK 1
105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.0   11.5 27.60 27.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.0   16.5 34.65 62.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 29.00 91.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 123.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 5 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.0   11.5 26.45 150.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men Platform 65-69



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men Platform 65-69

Detlef Rüppel -- SSC Hellas Wuppertal 1
401A 5 1.8 2.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 21.60 21.60  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 21.60 1Back Dive

5211A 5 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 50.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 77.40  Back Somersault

5223D 7.5 2.4 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.5 4.5   10.5 25.20 102.60  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men Platform 70-74

John Deininger -- Kaunas Salto 1
103B 5 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301A 5 1.8 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   18.0 32.40 65.55  Reverse Dive

312C 10 1.9 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 96.90  Reverse Flying Somersault

5132D 7.5 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 22.05 118.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Men Platform 75-79

Heinz Weisbarth -- 1. Schwimm-Verein Köln e.V. 1
103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 66.00  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 97.50  Inward Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 28.35 125.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 18-24

Els de Wit -- Saltor 1
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 33.00 69.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 29.40 98.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 2.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 2.0   10.5 23.10 122.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 157.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 49.50 207.25  Forward Double Somersault

Evelien van der Kist -- Aquarijn 2
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 59.45  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 30.60 90.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 45.10 135.15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 170.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 202.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emily King -- RTW Monson Diving Club 3
104C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 27.50  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 61.70  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 34.85 96.55  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 127.75  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 30.00 157.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 39.10 196.85  Back Somersault 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 18-24

Ilse Garssen -- Aquarijn 4
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 54.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 87.75  Back Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 118.35  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 153.55  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 189.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eliana Castaño Aguirre -- Club Natación Master Madrid 5
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 23.00 57.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 2.5   12.0 25.20 82.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 124.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 156.30  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0   14.5 31.90 188.20  Forward Double Somersault

Barbara Franzoni -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 6
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 66.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 91.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 131.20  Forward Double Somersault

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 156.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0   17.5 28.00 184.00  Reverse Dive

Kitty van Leeuwen -- Electrolux AZC 7
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 56.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 90.50  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 124.70  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.5 40.70 165.40  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 3.0   7.0 14.00 179.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Marloes Plug -- WVZ Zoetermeer 8
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 57.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 84.20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 116.45  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 140.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 168.85  Forward Double Somersault

Tanja van Hassel -- Aquarijn 9
103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 67.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 2.0 3.5   12.0 24.00 91.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 4.0   14.5 30.45 121.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 42.90 164.85  Forward Double Somersault

5231D 1 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 164.85 1Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sanne van Duuren -- SBC2000 10
103B 1 1.7 2.5 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.5   7.0 11.90 11.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 38.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 62.30  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 96.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 39.60 136.10  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 160.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 18-24

Esther Hollemans -- SBC2000 11
101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 48.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 73.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 101.65  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 132.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 159.25  Inward Somersault

Alexis-Clair Roehrich -- Paris Aquatique 12
203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.5 2.0 4.0   11.5 26.45 26.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 2.5   11.0 23.10 49.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5323D 1 2.4 2.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0   8.0 19.20 68.75  Reverse Somersault 1½ Twists

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 97.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   10.0 22.00 119.35  Forward Double Somersault

5223D 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 34.50 153.85  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Claudia van Veen -- Joop Stotijn/DSZ 13
101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   18.5 31.45 54.20  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 3.5   13.5 24.30 78.50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0   19.0 28.50 107.00  Inward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 33.30 140.30  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.0   7.5 12.75 153.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Marrit Bos -- Joop Stotijn/DSZ 14
101B 1 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 38.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 66.60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 93.60  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.5 26.35 119.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 148.75  Reverse Somersault

Linda Taal [A] -- Aquarijn 15
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5   11.5 17.25 43.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 24.80 68.65  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 23.20 91.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 123.05  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 21.00 144.05  Back Somersault

Mariska Berm -- Aquarijn 16
401B 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 15.75 15.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 46.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.0 30.00 76.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 37.60 113.95  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.5 14.30 128.25  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0   4.0 8.80 137.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 23 18:15,  07 March 2010

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 25-29

Marlies Verschuren -- PSV Schoonspringen 1
104B 1 2.3 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 46.00 46.00  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0   21.0 46.20 92.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 42.55 134.75  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 25-29

303C 1 2.1 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 45.15 179.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 221.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 256.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Veronica Paganelli -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 2
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 39.10 74.80  Forward Double Somersault

401B 1 1.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 108.55  Inward Dive

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 52.80 161.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 191.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 226.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Elizabeth Simpson -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (3)
201B 1 1.6 8.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0   23.0 36.80 36.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 34.85 71.65  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 104.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 133.25  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 161.75  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5223D 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   17.0 39.10 200.85  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Anita Jolink -- Saltor 3
201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 36.55  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 8.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   22.0 39.60 76.15  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 112.25  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 145.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   9.0 18.90 164.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 194.95  Forward Double Somersault

Lisa van der Linde -- HZZIAN 4
101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.5   15.0 27.00 48.70  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 78.45  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 103.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 126.40  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 146.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sylvana Heins -- HZZIAN 5
101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 45.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.0 14.40 60.00  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 85.20  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 103.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5111B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.0   17.0 28.90 132.50  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 30-34

Amanda Van Gennip -- PSV Schoonspringen 1
103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 48.40 85.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 45.10 130.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 177.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 41.40 219.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 253.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 30-34

Denise Raveljé -- HZZIAN 2
101A 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 52.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 80.60  Back Dive

5111A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 110.30  Forward Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 1.5   7.0 15.40 125.70  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 148.10  Inward Somersault

Vicki Whyte -- SV Neptun Aachen 3
201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 52.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

102B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 76.55  Forward Somersault

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 98.30  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 124.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 1.5 2.0 1.5 3.0 1.5   5.0 8.00 132.65  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 35-39

Rianne Verhoeven -- PSV Schoonspringen 1
103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 69.30  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 96.85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

301A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 127.45  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 27.50 154.95  Forward Double Somersault

5223D 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 35.65 190.60  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Amanda Prentice -- RTW Monson Diving Club 2
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 62.90  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 92.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 121.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 148.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 7.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 30.80 178.80  Forward Double Somersault

Sandra Muller -- Plongeon Club de Strasbourg 3
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 64.60  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 4.5   16.0 28.80 93.40  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 0.5 2.0 5.0 3.0 1.5   6.5 11.70 105.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 126.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 2.5   10.5 23.10 149.20  Forward Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 40-44

Gunilla Etsare -- Stockholmspolisens IF 1
401B 1 1.5 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 47.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 73.25  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.0 28.80 102.05  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 128.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 150.85  Reverse Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 40-44

Tanja van Nierop -- De Dolfijn Amsterdam 2
101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 35.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 60.50  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 80.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 3.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 105.15  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 128.10  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Kirsten Blitz -- HZZIAN 3
101A 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 51.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 74.45  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 96.15  Inward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 96.15 1Forward Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 123.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Virginie Sodokpa -- Paris Aquatique 4
101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 16.00 36.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 54.80  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 78.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5   9.0 13.50 92.10  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 26.10 118.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 50-54

Mariana Pálfi -- Villam S.C. Budapest 1
103B 1 1.7 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 41.65 41.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 36.00 77.65  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 39.10 116.75  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 154.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

5111A 1 1.8 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 188.75  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Barbara Heathfield -- North Bedford Diving Club 2
101A 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 28.70  Forward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 38.70 67.40  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 101.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 38.70 140.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   24.0 36.00 176.10  Inward Dive

Eva Schübel -- SV Gelnhausen 3
101A 1 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 61.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 33.00 94.70  Inward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 128.00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 161.15  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 55-59

Lucie Freitag-Fransen -- SV Neptun Aachen 1
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 39.60 71.90  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 111.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 55-59

5122D 1 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 38.00 149.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5211A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 186.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 1m 60-64

Jenni Cluskey -- Amersham Swimming Club 1
101A 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 28.70  Forward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 64.70  Forward Dive ½ Twist

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 95.90  Reverse Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 38.25 134.15  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 31.35 165.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 3m 18-24

Eliana Castaño Aguirre -- Club Natación Master Madrid 1
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 23.75 51.75  Reverse Dive

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   18.5 40.70 92.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 126.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0   22.5 40.50 167.15  Back Dive

105C 3 2.2 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 211.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emily King -- RTW Monson Diving Club 2
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 38.70 38.70  Back Dive

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 72.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 36.00 108.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 134.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 168.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 201.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Kitty van Leeuwen -- Electrolux AZC 3
401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0   22.5 40.50 67.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 35.15 102.25  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 131.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 23.10 154.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 189.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tanja van Hassel -- Aquarijn 4
401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 24.80 52.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 80.00  Back Dive

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 39.60 119.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 154.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 184.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Els de Wit -- Saltor 5
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 54.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 83.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 2.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.0   13.5 28.35 111.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 36.00 147.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 182.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 3m 18-24

Barbara Franzoni -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 6
401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   18.5 38.85 62.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 84.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 120.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.0 19.80 140.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 35.10 175.45  Reverse Dive

Marloes Plug -- WVZ Zoetermeer 7
401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 57.95  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.5   17.5 31.50 89.45  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 120.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 145.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 173.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Mariska Berm -- Aquarijn 8
101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 28.00 47.50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 73.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 107.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 134.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 167.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ilse Garssen -- Aquarijn 9
101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 27.30 47.55  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 80.85  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 109.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 131.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 167.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sanne van Duuren -- SBC2000 10
201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 26.10 26.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 58.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 83.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 24.70 107.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 29.45 137.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.0   8.5 17.85 155.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Claudia van Veen -- Joop Stotijn/DSZ 11
101B 3 1.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

201A 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.5   11.5 21.85 47.35  Back Dive

301A 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 2.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 73.35  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 98.55  Inward Dive

5111A 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 29.00 127.55  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 152.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Alexis-Clair Roehrich -- Paris Aquatique 12
203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 31.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 26.45 58.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 28.35 86.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 86.70 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 112.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 146.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 28 18:16,  07 March 2010



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 3m 18-24

Esther Hollemans -- SBC2000 13
101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 49.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 72.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 1.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 1.0   4.5 8.10 80.50  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 101.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   10.5 19.95 121.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 3m 25-29

Marlies Verschuren -- PSV Schoonspringen 1
403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 43.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 43.00 86.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 117.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.5 56.40 173.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0   15.0 40.50 213.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 250.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

Veronica Paganelli -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 2
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 68.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   17.5 36.75 105.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 30.10 135.65  Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 47.25 182.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 37.00 219.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Anita Jolink -- Saltor 3
201A 3 1.9 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 44.65 44.65  Back Dive

301A 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 8.0   21.0 42.00 86.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 122.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 155.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   19.5 42.90 198.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 198.80 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elizabeth Simpson -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (4)
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 62.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 35.00 97.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 25.20 122.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 156.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 196.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Helena Troili -- Stockholmspolisens IF 4
401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.5   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 59.15  Back Dive

202A 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 29.70 88.85  Back Somersault

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   19.0 28.50 117.35  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 142.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 167.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 3m 25-29

Lisa van der Linde -- HZZIAN 5
101A 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

5111A 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 24.00 1Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 3 1.9 2.5 4.0 1.5 4.0 4.5   10.5 19.95 43.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.5 4.5   12.5 22.50 66.45  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 88.85  Inward Dive

302C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 26.35 115.20  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 3m 30-34

Amanda Van Gennip -- PSV Schoonspringen 1
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 42.75 77.85  Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 125.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 44.40 170.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 44.10 214.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 57.50 271.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Denise Raveljé -- HZZIAN 2
101A 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 56.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 25.20 81.20  Inward Dive

5111A 3 2.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 118.20  Forward Dive ½ Twist

302C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 142.00  Reverse Somersault

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 167.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Vicki Whyte -- SV Neptun Aachen 3
201A 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 23.75  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 51.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   12.0 22.80 74.55  Reverse Dive

302C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.0   13.5 22.95 97.50  Reverse Somersault

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 120.60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 17.60 138.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 3m 35-39

Rianne Verhoeven -- PSV Schoonspringen 1
101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 31.50 59.25  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 41.80 101.05  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 132.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 170.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 37.05 207.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amanda Prentice -- RTW Monson Diving Club 2
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 32.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 4.0   9.5 20.90 53.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 91.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 39.90 131.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 170.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 2.5 4.0 2.0 3.0 5.5   9.5 22.80 193.75  Inward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 3m 35-39

Sandra Muller -- Plongeon Club de Strasbourg 3
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 67.90  Back Dive

301A 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 93.90  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 36.00 129.90  Back Dive ½ Twist

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0   7.5 15.00 144.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 188.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kajsa Hugosson -- Stockholmspolisens IF 4
101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 18.20 42.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 20.70 62.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.0 19.00 81.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 109.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5311A 3 2.1 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 139.55  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 3m 40-44

Kirsten Blitz -- HZZIAN 1
101A 3 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 18.40  Forward Dive

201A 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 48.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 79.40  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 21.70 101.10  Inward Dive

5111A 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0   16.0 32.00 133.10  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 24.00 157.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Gunilla Etsare -- Stockholmspolisens IF 2
201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 58.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 15.20 73.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 100.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 131.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 19.00 150.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Virginie Sodokpa -- Paris Aquatique 3
101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0   7.0 10.50 31.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 20.70 52.20  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   14.0 18.20 70.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 70.40 1Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 91.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 3m 45-49

Åsa Mossmyr -- Stockholmspolisens IF 1
401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 54.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 19.00 73.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 37.05 110.05  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 140.05  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 174.05  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 3m 50-54

Mariana Pálfi -- Villam S.C. Budapest 1
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 74.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0   18.5 37.00 111.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 32.40 143.70  Back Dive

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 176.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Barbara Heathfield -- North Bedford Diving Club 2
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 61.20  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 92.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 125.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401A 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 157.50  Inward Dive

Eva Schübel -- SV Gelnhausen 3
101A 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 58.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 23.80 82.40  Inward Dive

5111A 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 112.40  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 31.35 143.75  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 3m 55-59

Lucie Freitag-Fransen -- SV Neptun Aachen 1
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 33.25 33.25  Reverse Dive

401A 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 60.45  Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 30.45 90.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 129.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 162.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women 3m 60-64

Jenni Cluskey -- Amersham Swimming Club 1
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 59.50  Reverse Dive

5111A 3 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5   8.0 16.00 75.50  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 105.20  Back Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 127.70  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women Platform 18-24

Emily King -- RTW Monson Diving Club 1
612B 5 1.7 6.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Armstand Somersault

301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 65.45  Reverse Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 91.05  Back Dive

203B 5 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 131.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

204C 5 2.2 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 158.80  Back Double Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 193.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women Platform 18-24

Marloes Plug -- WVZ Zoetermeer 2
101B 7.5 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 27.00 49.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.0 30.00 79.50  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 102.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 138.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 27.90 166.65  Armstand Somersault

Kitty van Leeuwen -- Electrolux AZC 3
101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 53.95  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 81.15  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 105.15  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 135.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5   14.0 21.00 156.75  Armstand Somersault

Barbara Franzoni -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 4
401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 23.10 47.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 5 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.0 23.40 71.25  Forward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 101.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 2.5   11.5 19.55 121.40  Armstand Somersault

105C 7.5 2.2 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 156.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Eliana Castaño Aguirre -- Club Natación Master Madrid 5
103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 53.80  Inward Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 88.00  Reverse Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 116.80  Back Dive

403C 7.5 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 19.95 136.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0   4.0 9.60 146.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 33 18:16,  07 March 2010

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women Platform 25-29

Elizabeth Simpson -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (1)
103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 60.80  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.5 28.05 88.85  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 125.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 154.05  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 32.00 186.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Marlies Verschuren -- PSV Schoonspringen 1
101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.5   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 45.65  Inward Dive

600A 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 71.90  Armstand Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 103.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 145.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 180.00  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women Platform 25-29

Veronica Paganelli -- A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 2
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 58.90  Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.0 17.60 76.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 107.95  Armstand Somersault

6221D 5 1.6 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 135.15  Armstand Back Somersault ½ Twist

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 171.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women Platform 30-34

Amanda Van Gennip -- PSV Schoonspringen 1
101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 34.40 60.40  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 86.65  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 118.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 152.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 196.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women Platform 35-39

Amanda Prentice -- RTW Monson Diving Club 1
203B 5 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 36.80 36.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 24.15 60.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 98.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 135.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 10 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.0   12.0 27.60 163.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 10 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.5 43.75 206.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sofia Isoz -- Stockholmspolisens IF 2
600A 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Armstand Dive

202A 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 31.45 57.05  Back Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 93.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 5 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 123.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 156.05  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 192.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rianne Verhoeven -- PSV Schoonspringen 3
101B 5 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 55.25  Inward Dive

600A 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 82.25  Armstand Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.0 25.60 107.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 133.35  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 165.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women Platform 40-44

Gunilla Etsare -- Stockholmspolisens IF 1
201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 6.0   12.5 21.25 47.65  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 71.05  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women Platform 40-44

103B 7.5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 91.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 24.00 115.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 21.00 136.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women Platform 45-49

Alma Rüppel -- SSC Hellas Wuppertal 1
611A 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 43.00 43.00  Armstand Forward ½ Somersault

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   18.5 35.15 78.15  Reverse Dive

5211A 7.5 2.0 5.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 109.15  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0   17.0 37.40 146.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

113B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 36.00 182.55  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 21.00 203.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women Platform 50-54

Mariana Pálfi -- Villam S.C. Budapest 1
612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 68.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 103.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 5 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 40.25 143.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

623B 5 2.3 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 31.05 174.90  Armstand Back 1½ Somersaults

Irma Hertogs -- PSV Schoonspringen 2
401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 59.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 91.00  Armstand Somersault

622A 7.5 2.2 4.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 130.60  Armstand Back Somersault

301A 7.5 2.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 169.60  Reverse Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women Platform 55-59

Lucie Freitag-Fransen -- SV Neptun Aachen 1
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 62.05  Armstand Somersault

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 25.50 87.55  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 120.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

622A 5 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 27.30 147.85  Armstand Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters Women Platform 60-64

Jenni Cluskey -- Amersham Swimming Club 1
101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 46.95  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 67.35  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 91.35  Inward Dive

5111A 5 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 117.45  Forward Dive ½ Twist
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